QUARTZ INFRARED SPOT HEATERS
 HEATS SOLID OBJECTS NOT THE AIR
•   60° symmetrical heat pattern
•   Quartz tube included
•   GOLD anodized aluminum reflector and end caps
•    6' long - 3-wire (14/3) cordset with molded plug
•   Two 2' mounting chains and 4 S-hooks included
•    Interior or protected outdoor use only

MOUNTING CLEARANCES
  6" from ceiling
24" from vertical surface
72" from face of heater to combustible surface
MOUNTING
• Chain mount - horizontal only.
• When suspended by one hole on each
  end, the heater will hang at a 45° angle.
• The heater may be suspended at any
  angle desired.
DIRECT WIRE QUARTZ INFRARED SPOT HEATERS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
UPC
686334 M ODEL WATTS BTU V OLTS AM PS WT.
884020 CH-46C (*) 1500 5120 120 12.5
442787 CH-46-120V 1500 5120 120 12.5
442794 CH-46-208V 2000 6826 208 9.6
445962 CH-46-230V 1837 5768 230 7.9
442800 CH-46-240V 2000 6826 240 8.3
442817 CH-46-277V 2000 6826 277 7.2
884037 CH-57C (*) 3000 10239 240 12.5
442831 CH-57-208V 3000 10239 208 14.4
445979 CH-57-230V 2755 8651 230 12.0
442831 CH-57-240V 3000 10239 240 12.5
442848 CH-57-277V 3000 10239 277 10.8
445986 CH-57-400V 2290 7191 400 5.7
442855 CH-57-480V 2250 7679 480 4.7
9 lbs .
11 lbs .
UPC
686334 MO DEL DESCRIPTIO N FOR USE WITH WT.